
Tracking details RECEIVED FOR IMPORT TRANSFER

22 G1 (20ST)

Booking reference
NAM7630661

Custom reference
N/A

Exported on
Wednesday,16-JUL-2025 

CMAU2779527

RECEIPT Cleveland, Oh, US

PORT Norfolk, Va, US

VIRGINIA INTERNATIONAL
GATEWAY

PORT Laem Chabang, TH

LCB TERMINAL C3

DELIVERY

06:19

Friday,25-APR-2025 EMPTY TO SHIPPER CLEVELAND, OH

Monday,28-APR-2025 RECEIVED FOR EXPORT
TRANSFER CLEVELAND, OH

Tuesday,29-APR-2025 FULL LOAD ON RAIL FOR
EXPORT CLEVELAND, OH

Tuesday,29-APR-2025 CONTAINER IN TRANSIT
FOR EXPORT CLEVELAND, OH

Monday,05-MAY-2025 TRAIN ARRIVAL FOR
EXPORT NORFOLK, VA

Monday,05-MAY-2025 EXPORT UNLOAD FULL
FROM RAIL NORFOLK, VA

Monday,05-MAY-2025 READY TO BE LOADED NORFOLK, VA

Sunday,11-MAY-2025 LOADED ON BOARD NORFOLK, VA CMA CGM MEXICO
(1TUCVN1MA)

Sunday,11-MAY-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE NORFOLK, VA CMA CGM MEXICO
(1TUCVN1MA)

Saturday,05-JUL-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL LAEM CHABANG CMA CGM MEXICO
(1TUDCE1MA)

Saturday,05-JUL-2025 DISCHARGED LAEM CHABANG CMA CGM MEXICO
(1TUDCE1MA)

Saturday,05-JUL-2025 CONTAINER IN TRANSIT
FOR IMPORT LAEM CHABANG

Saturday,05-JUL-2025 RECEIVED FOR IMPORT
TRANSFER LAEM CHABANG

10:47

12:37

01:42

06:58

10:22

10:23

10:24

08:48

17:12

05:48

17:19

17:53

18:28

Times reflected are local Times.

Provisional moves not found, please feel free to use Contact Support link for more information

Date Moves Location Vessel (Voyage)
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