## Tracking details RECEIVED FOR IMPORT TRANSFER





	Date		Moves	Location	Vessel (Voyage)
	Friday,25-APR-2025	© 10:47	EMPTY TO SHIPPER	CLEVELAND, OH	
	Monday,28-APR-2025	© <sub>12:37</sub>	RECEIVED FOR EXPORT TRANSFER	CLEVELAND, OH	
	Tuesday,29-APR-2025	© <sub>01:42</sub>	FULL LOAD ON RAIL FOR EXPORT	CLEVELAND, OH	
	Tuesday,29-APR-2025	© <sub>06:58</sub>	CONTAINER IN TRANSIT FOR EXPORT	CLEVELAND, OH	
	Monday,05-MAY-2025	© <sub>10:22</sub>	TRAIN ARRIVAL FOR EXPORT	NORFOLK, VA	
	Monday,05-MAY-2025	© <sub>10:23</sub>	EXPORT UNLOAD FULL FROM RAIL	NORFOLK, VA	
	Monday,05-MAY-2025	① 10:24	READY TO BE LOADED	NORFOLK, VA	
Ē	Sunday,11-MAY-2025	© <sub>08:48</sub>	LOADED ON BOARD	NORFOLK, VA	CMA CGM MEXICO (1TUCVN1MA)
ā	Sunday,11-MAY-2025	© <sub>17:12</sub>	VESSEL DEPARTURE	NORFOLK, VA	CMA CGM MEXICO (1TUCVN1MA)
đ	Saturday,05-JUL-2025	© <sub>05:48</sub>	VESSEL ARRIVAL	LAEM CHABANG	CMA CGM MEXICO (1TUDCE1MA)
ā	Saturday,05-JUL-2025	© <sub>17:19</sub>	DISCHARGED	LAEM CHABANG	CMA CGM MEXICO (1TUDCE1MA)
	Saturday,05-JUL-2025	© <sub>17:53</sub>	CONTAINER IN TRANSIT FOR IMPORT	LAEM CHABANG	
	Saturday,05-JUL-2025	<sup>©</sup> 18:28	RECEIVED FOR IMPORT TRANSFER	LAEM CHABANG	

Times reflected are local Times.

Provisional moves not found, please feel free to use Contact Support link for more information